
BY THE NUMBERS

Sept 1, 2020 - June 29, 2021

Supporting Student 
Success Together
myBlueprint is Canada's leading digital portfolio,
education and career/life planning resources
supporting 1+ million students across Canada.

SCHOOL-WIDE IMPLEMENTATION

•	Goal Setting
•	Career Assessments
•	High School Planning
•	Post-Secondary

TOP 10 OCCUPATIONSTOP 10 APPRENTICESHIPS

TOP 5 COLLEGE PROGRAMS

TOP 5 UNIVERSITY PROGRAMS

TOTAL STUDENT LOGINS

OCCUPATIONS FAVOURITED

GOALS CREATED

WHO AM I SURVEYS COMPLETED

1. Cook

2. Painter & Decorator

3. Automotive Painter

4. Automotive Service Technician

5. Bricklayer

6. Welder

7. Commercial Refrigeration & AC M…

8. Roofer

9. Residential Refrigeration & AC Me…

10. Plumber

1. Graphic Designer

2. Artist

3. Actor

4. Animator

5. Lawyer

6. Pharmacist

7. Photographer

8. Video Game Designer

9. Singer

10. Film and Video Editor

1. 3D Computer Graphics Red River College

2. Culinary Arts Red River College

3. Graphic Design Red River College

4. Culinary Arts University College of the North

5. Culinary Arts Louis Riel Arts & Technology Ce…

1. Psychology (BA) University of Manitoba

2. Medicine University of Manitoba

3. Bachelor of Commerce University of Manitoba

4. Architecture (Environmental Design) University of Manitoba

5. Criminology University of Manitoba

19,530

2,491

819

12,971

Compatibility

Personality

Learning Style

Interests

Knowledge

Motivation

5013

1715

1640

1598

1594

1411

www.myBlueprint.ca support@myBlueprint.ca

• Occupations
• Financial Planning
• Job Readiness 
• Digital Portfolios

+

PORTFOLIO BOXES CREATED

7,981
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